Texas Educator Certificate

This certifies that

Jennifer Rene Patrick

has fulfilled requirements of state law and regulations of the
State Board for Educator Certification
and is hereby authorized to perform duties as designated below:

Description

Classroom Teacher
Generalist
Grades (4-8)
Special Education Supplemental
Grades (4-8)

English as a Second Language
Supplemental

Grades (4-8)
Principal
Principal
Grades (EC-12)

STANDARD

Effective
Date

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

Official Record of Certification
Friday, December 01, 2023

Expiration
Date

11/30/2027

11/30/2027

11/30/2027

11/30/2027

Status




